Coupland ISD

Please use the school phone number 512-856-2422 for all of them.

Board member

Email address

Kandice Samuelson, President

Kandice.Samuelson@ppdi.com, Kandice@eccwireless.com

Misty Garwood, Member

misty.garwood@paintingsmart.com

Crystal Ward, Vice President

cdward1113@gmail.com

David Young, Member

dave w young@hotmail.com

Rachel Roepke, Member

rachroepke@gmail.com

Michael Roepke, Secretary

michaelrroepke@gmail.com

Phil Viktora, Member

phil.viktora@trane.com




